SMT PRODUCTION SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
CUSTOM & PRODUCTION MACHINING
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLOG-100                    Polyester Logs, 6" x 9", 100 Perforated Wipes
SW100NC                    SmartWipe Canisters with Lids and Logs, 6” x 9" (not saturated)
SH001               SmartHolder Anti-Static Tapered Canister Holder
DR05AQP                    AquaSonic® Aqueous Cleaner for Solder Paste & Flux -
    Concentrate, 5 Gallon Drum
DR05HDD  Heavy Duty Degreaser™, 5 Gallon Drum
DR05SMA                    AquaSonic® Aqueous Cleaner for Surface Mount  Applications,
                      5 Gallon Drum
DR55AFR                       Semi Aqueous Paste & Flux Remover, 55 Gallon  Drum
DR55AQP                    AquaSonic® Aqueous Cleaner for Solder Paste &  Flux -
    Concentrate, 55 Gallon Drum
DR55AQP-PM             AquaSonic® Aqueous Cleaner for Solder Paste &  Flux -
    Premix, Ready to Use, 55 Gallon Drum
DR55BIO                    BIOACT® SC-10 Electronics Cleaner, 55 Gallon Drum
DR55EAD                    Epoxy & Adhesive Cleaner, 55 Gallon Drum
DR55IKS                      Ink & Screen Cleaner, 55 Gallon Drum
DR55IPA                    IPA (99%pure), 55 Gallon Drum
DR55IPA/DI                  IPA/DI Water (70/30 blend), 55 Gallon Drum
DR55LFPR Lead-Free Paste Remover, 55 Gallon Drum
DR55PFR                    Solder Paste & Flux Remover, 55 Gallon Drum
DR55SMT                    SMT Stencil Cleaner, 55 Gallon Drum
DR05EPR                    EVAPO-RUST™, 5 Gallon Drum
DR55EPR                    EVAPO-RUST™, 55 Gallon Drum
DR55HDD                    Heavy Duty Degreaser™, 55 Gallon Drum
DR55HDD-PM              Heavy Duty Degreaser™, Premix, Ready to Use, 55 Gallon Drum
FR100AFR-12              Semi Aqueous Paste & Flux Remover, 100 ct., 6" x 9"
FR100AQP-12             AquaSonic® Aqueous Cleaner for Solder Paste & Flux, 100 ct.,
                                       6" x 9" - Premix, Ready to Use
FR100BIO-12               BIOACT® SC-10 Electronics Cleaner, 100 ct., 6" x 9"